Fed.

State:

Ronnie Rom, MSPH,Rural Hospital Program Coordinator

MA DPH Office of Rural Health
23 Service Center
Northampton, MA 01060

Tel: (413) 586-7525, ext. 1154
Fax: (413) 784-1037
Email: ronnie.rom@state.ma.us
Local:

"Seanna Gretchen" <Gretchs54@aol.com>, "George Heufeld" <gheufeld@capecod.net>, "Amanda Hutchinson" <aquinnahboardofhealth@adelphia.net>, "Chris Knowles" <cknowles@tiac.net>, "Matt Poole" <eboh@vineyard.net>, "John Powers" <boh@town.west-tisbury.ma.us>, "Sarah Saltonstall" <sbsalt@gmail.com>, "Dr. Tim Wei Tsai" <ttsai@mvhospital.org>, "Maura Valley" <mvalley@ci.tisbury.ma.us>, "Sylvia Yeomans" syeomans@ci.chilmark.ma.us
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